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Sundry Notices.and Reports on Wells O /5-23- 2
5. Lease Number
1. Type of Well ey ’:’A See attached
Gas D [g L g a“u f;:{’ E{a 6. If Indian, All. or
T\{ i); Tribe Name
2. Name of Operator Ul peg 2 Useo
Meridian Oil inc. 7. Unit Agreement Name
mﬂﬂ ﬁ‘( o ﬂ ﬁx Wi See attached
3. Address & Phone No. of Operator o
P.O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 @ﬂgm 8 8. Well Name & Number
{(505) 326 - 9700 ‘ See attached
4. Location of Well, Footage, Sec., T, R, M 9. APl Well No.
See attached
See attached 10. Field and pool

See attached
11. County and State
See attached County., N.M.

12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OTHER DATA
Type of Submission Type of Action '

Notice of Intent ' Abandonment Change of Plans
Re-completion New Construction
Plugging Back Non - Routine Fracturing
Casing Repair Water Shut off
Final Abandonment Altering Casing Conversion to Injection

X Other

1

X Subsequent Report

S

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations

El Paso Natura! Gas Co. has initiated Electronic Flow Measurement on the attached listing of wells.

The installation year, month, and day listed are the effective date of change for each well.

14. | hereby certify that the fo g’oing is trug and correct.
Signed (/ {// //« 7'),j 7 Title / /~ £, L uoate February 6, 1996
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Approved By {'2" qze /4{ M Title Date FEB 16 1996

CONDITION OIJ\PPROVAL, IF ANY:




90975
90830
94652
93464

CHACON JICARILLA D 15
CHACON JICARILLA D 1
JICARILLA L 3
RUDDOCK 7
FLORANCE FEDERAL 7A
FLORANCE FEDERAL 8A
JICARILLA 35 12

-t

EPNG 1995 WATT GFC INSTALLATIONS:
SUNDRY ATTACHMENT

LINDRITH GALLUP DAKOTA, WEST
LINDRITH GALLUP DAKOTA, WEST
LINDRITH GALLUP DAKOTA, WEST
BLANCO MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS
BLANCO MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS
BLANCO MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS
LINDRITH GALLUP DAKOTA, WEST

CM UL SEC TWN

HEXEE OoXR

09
15
03
03
04
05
35

023N
023N
024N
025N
025N
025N
025N

RNG ST/CO API NBR

003W
003W
oo5w
003w
003w
003w
005w

2219500
2114500
2020000
2212400
2212500
2286500
2218100

FED CNTRL

JIC10
NMSF080566
NMSF080566
NMSF080565
JIC3S

INSTALL
DATE
19951012
19951012
19951009
19951019
19951020
19951010
19951005



